
TARGET AUDIENCE:

AVAILABLE IN:

FLAVOURS:

INGREDIENTS:

Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Banana

140ml 
180ml 
120ml 
250ml 

Adults 18+

450ml
900ml
2L 
3L 

The Health Star Rating is 
used to assess the 

nutritional quality of 
products by giving a rating 

from 0.5 stars (lowest 
nutritional quality) to 5 stars 

(best nutritional quality)

Nutritional information for 100 ml

Energy (Kcal) ≥ 158.9
Energy (kJ) 665.1
Protein (g) ≥1.1
Fat (g) ≥ 7.4
of which sat fat (g) ≤5.4
Carbohydrates (g) ≥21.8
of which total Sugar (g) ≥21.8
Fibre (g) ≥0.1
Calcium (g) ≥65.8

ALLERGY CAUTION:
Contains milk, may contain traces of 
peanuts, almonds, wheat, egg and 
soy

Water, milk solid non-fat, sugar, veg. fat, 
emulsifiers (E401, E407, E412), stabilizers 

(E410,E466, E471), flavour and colour
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