

Rende

ICE CREAM



The Health Star Rating is used to assess the nutritional quality of products by giving a rating from 0.5 stars (lowest nutritional quality) to 5 stars (best nutritional quality)

TARGET AUDIENCE:

Adults 18+

AVAILABLE IN:

140ml	450ml
180ml	900ml
120ml	2L
250ml	3L

FLAVOURS:

Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Banana

INGREDIENTS:

Water, milk solid non-fat, sugar, veg. fat, emulsifiers (E401, E407, E412), stabilizers (E410,E466, E471), flavour and colour

Nutritional information for 100 ml	
Energy (Kcal)	≥ 158.9
Energy (kJ)	665.1
Protein (g)	≥1.1
Fat (g)	≥ 7.4
of which sat fat (g)	≤5.4
Carbohydrates (g)	≥21.8
of which total Sugar (g)	≥21.8
Fibre (g)	≥0.1
Calcium (g)	≥65.8
	-

ALLERGY CAUTION:

Contains milk, may contain traces of peanuts, almonds, wheat, egg and soy

